

COUNTY OF PASSAIC DEPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS 199 TOTOWA ROAD, WAYNE, NJ 07470 PHONE: (973) 706-6640

Kelly C. Ruffel *Director*

WAYNE HISTORIC HOUSE MUSEUMS - PHOTOGRAPHY PERMIT

SUBJECT TO EXISTING RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING THE TOWNSHIP OF WAYNE PARKS & SITES; PERMISSION IS HEREBY EXTENDED TO:

NAME OF ORGANIZATON	CONTACT PERSON	
ADDRESS	TELEPHONE	EMAIL
DATE	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS	
TIME ARRIVING	TIMI	E DEPARTING
BY ACCEPTANCE OF THIS PERMIT TH UNDERSTAND AND AGREE, THAT THE COU		
AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS SHALL NOT BE RESP	ONSIBLE FOR ANY INJURIES OR I	LOSS OF ANY KIND INCURRED
OR ARISING OUT OF MISUSE OF THE NAM THAT THE COUNTY OF PASSAIC AND THE DE		
THAT THE COUNTY OF PASSAIC AND THE DE	LPAKTMENT OF CULTUKAL AND I	HISTORIC AFFAIRS, ARE NOT
	IVITIES OF OTHER PERSONS OR M	
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHAVIOR OR ACTI PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESENT ON THE		MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHAVIOR OR ACT		MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHAVIOR OR ACT		MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHAVIOR OR ACTI PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESENT ON THE	SITE DURING THE TIMES COVER	MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL RED BY THE PERMIT.
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHAVIOR OR ACT	SITE DURING THE TIMES COVER	MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHAVIOR OR ACTI PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESENT ON THE	APPLICANT	MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL RED BY THE PERMIT.
PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESENT ON THE DATE DATE	APPLICANT	MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL RED BY THE PERMIT. SIGNATURE FFEL - Director
DATE NO LITTER, NO	APPLICANT KELLY C. RU	MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL RED BY THE PERMIT. SIGNATURE FFEL - Director
DATE NO LITTER, NO ILLEGALLY PARK	APPLICANT KELLY C. RU O ALCOHOLIC BEVERACKED CARS WILL BE TICK	MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL RED BY THE PERMIT. SIGNATURE FFEL - Director
DATE NO LITTER, NO ILLEGALLY PARK	APPLICANT KELLY C. RU O ALCOHOLIC BEVERAC	MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL RED BY THE PERMIT. SIGNATURE FFEL - Director
DATE NO LITTER, NO ILLEGALLY PARK	APPLICANT KELLY C. RU O ALCOHOLIC BEVERACKED CARS WILL BE TICK	MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL RED BY THE PERMIT. SIGNATURE FFEL - Director GES KETED